21 Drydock Ave., 8th Floor, Boston, MA 02210
Contact: John Cooley, Ph.D., President, CTO: jjcooley@fastcapsystems.com
FastCAP Systems
2016 Technology and Product Overview (updated 7/6/16)
©FastCAP Systems 2016. All rights reserved. This  presentation is prepare for the recipient only. Not for public disclosure or
distribution. Information contained herein may not be reproduced, used or disclosed in whole or in part for any purpose
except those specifically authorized by FastCAP in writing.
Extreme Environment

Model
Name
Case
Capacitance
(F)
Voltage
(V)
ESR
(mΩ)
Max. Temp.
(°C)
Mass
(kg)
Volume
(mL)
EE100-350 D 370 2.0 7.4 100 0.110 55
EE125-350 D 360 1.5 6.6 125 0.110 55
EE150-350 D 345 1.0 5.8 150 0.110 55
EE100-35 AA 38 2.0 17.3 100 0.021 7.9
EE125-35 AA 36 1.5 16.7 125 0.021 7.9
EE150-35 AA 33 1.0 16.4 150 0.021 7.9
Contact us at contact@fastcapsystems.com or visit our website at www.fastcapsystems.com for pricing,
ordering, and additional technical information on our ultracapacitor products.
For Recipient Only –Not For Circulation
Nanotubes for Sale